K
e
yb
o
a
rd
s
 a

202 and -203 are insertable legends, others are
molded-in.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Grayhill Series Number
Size Option
A = 3x4
B = 4x4
J = 5x4
Circuitry Option
B2 = Matrix code
C2 = Single pole/common bus
86AB2–103
Standard Legend Choices
3x4 Size: -101, -102 or -103
4x4 Size: -001, -002, -003, -004, -005 or -006
5x4 Size: -201, -202, or -203
Description Part No.
Sheet of Legend Inserts 87AC2046
Dry Transfer Lettering, Small 87-DT-2096-088
Dry Transfer Lettering, Medium 87-DT-2096-125
Dry Transfer Lettering, Large 87-DT-2096-187
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales
Office, an authorized local Distributor or
Grayhill.
Keypads
31
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector